normalized X?

Ratio

< X2/ ndf >

< X2/ ndf >

Entries

Mean
Std Dev

77396
1.389

5

XZ

[ normalized x? probability |

0.14

0.12

0.1F-

0.08

0.06

0.04]

0.02

Entries 77396
Mean 0.473

“ | Std Dev 0.326

Ratio

Prob(x2)

mmmm= DQM_TT_original
mmem DQM_TT_newbranch_pLess
wmm== DQM_TT_newbranch_pLessMVACand

Ratio
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